Nome Voto 1 Es
Agostini Alessandro
Atzeni Simone
Avella Silvia
Bernabei Claudia
Blasi Maria

Bloise Riccardo
Capossale Angelo
Cervone Christian
Camplani Pier Riccardo
Carra Marco
Condoluci Lorenzo
Crisafulli Giuseppe
D'Antonio Mattia
Deiana Matteo

De Rosa Ylenia

Dezi Alessio

Di Fuccio Valentina
Di Giannatale Chiara
Di Saverio Laura
Ferrazza Fabiano
Fiorini Alex

Flati Tiziano
Fontana Andrea Domenico
Fornara Elisa

Forte Antonio

Fosci Giacomo

Frau Giuseppe
Grechi Marco
Vahideh HajiHosseini
Livi Lorenzo
Marinelli Alessandro
Martinelli Michele
Marvardi Lorenzo
Marzo Giuseppe
Massimi Valerio
Mattiacci Alessandro
Mazzei Filippo
Mercuri Cristina
Mignanti Claudio
Mocci Fabio

Morzilli Aleandro
Natale Massimiliano
Nicoliello Letizia
Ottaviani Jacopo
Pallocca Matteo
Pasqualitto Gabriele
Percopo Gianluca
Perfetto Davide
Pezzotti Federico
Picari Luigi

Rocchi Federica
Scannone Marianna

24
29
27
35
22
22
27
25
29
28
28
24
33
27
22
34
27
14
23
26
16
34
18
22
29
28
28
26
26
36
23
27
34
27
23
29
22
22
26
28
27
34
23
22
28
33
28
24
22
33
19
24

Voto 2 Es

30
29
19
32
26
24
32
22
31
33
27
31
28
29
31
22
32
22
29

32
20
30
32
29
32
10
27
32
31
29
32
22
13
32
19
32
28
29
31
31
29
21
29
26
20
31
20
31
23
27

Voto finale
27
29
23

33,5
24
23

29,5

23,5
30

30,5

27,5

27,5

30,5
28

26,5
28

29,5
18
26

10
33
19
26
30,5
28,5
30
18
26,5
34
27
28
33
24,5
18
30,5
20,5
27
27
28,5
29
32,5
26
21,5
28,5
29,5
24
27,5
21
32
21
25,5



Simone Enzo
Straccamore Sergio
Straccia Simone
Tartaglia Luca
Tamorri Patrizio
Tannaz Jahani
Vadala Emanuele
Venanzi Daniela
Villani Antonio
Viviani Jean-Louis

Nome

Lorenzo Bellincampi
Andrea Puddu
Sergio Stracciamore
Marco Cianfriglia
Serena Sposato

28 23
14
21 25
28 27
23
19 29
25 32
35 31
26 30
22 29
Recupero I e II esonero
I esonero II esonero
Es.1 Voto
18
1 20
3 30
2 11
0 27
0 29

25,5

23
27,5

24
28,5
33
28
25,5

Voto Finale

19
15,5
7
14,5
14,5



